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attenuated backscatter, 1064nm, far range, res.: 120s, 60m
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Particle backscatter, 532nm, complete range, res.: 120s, 60m-660m
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Particle backscatter 355nm, complete range res.: 1205 60m- 660m
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Water vapor mlxmg ratlo glue res 1205 60m 540m

L TR
R

it
il ll'".l ] ,F,

altitude, km

1.5

1.0

0.5

PR it ol o ) A A Y
4 8 12 16 20 0

UTC time, 2020-06-17

o N B~ O

20
18
16
14
12

water vapor mixing ratio, g/kg water vapor mixing ratio, g/kg

water vapor mixing ratio, g/kg



altitude, km

altitude, km
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